2016 QLD YOUTH RIDER DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

A
nk

— SUNDAY - 11 SEPTEMBER, 2016

Judges C: Maria Schwennesen,

':d°°r Competition 27 - EA FEI U25 Grand Prix 16-25yrs  H: Connie Bookless,
rena B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
Time Bridle No Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Elloise Devlin QLD
8:09 AM End of Class

Competition 24 - Saddleworld Caboolture Hltefms [ LA ) Sl e e

EA FEI Pony Individual Test 12-16 yrs

H: Connie Bookless,
B: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Time Bridle No Pony Rider State
8:15AM 5124  MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLb
8:24 AM 6176  KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE Elosie Smith QLb
8:33AM 6223  OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLb
8:42 AM End of Class

Judges C: Maria Schwennesen,

Indoor Competition 25 - EA FEI Junior Individual Test )
H: Connie Bookless,
Arena 14-18 yrs
B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
Time Bridle No Horse Rider State
8:50 AM 3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer QLD
8:59 AM 2755  MATRIX MYSTRO Patrick Crotty QLD
9:08 AM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews QLD
9:17 AM 4290 FLETCHER JONES Asha Cooper QLb
9:26 AM End of Class

Judges C: Maria Schwennesen,

Indoor Competition 10 - OzShotz i
Arena EA FEI YR Individual Test 16-21 yrs H: Connie Bookless,
B: Irene Bakels-Noreen
Time Bridle No Horse Rider State
9:45 AM 5152  ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLb
9:54 AM 5071 CAROUSELS CANTATA Brooke Longmuir QLb
10:03AM 2286 MARCATO Hannah Barker QLD
10:12 AM 5029 HALF MOON DELICATO Courtney Barbera QLD
10:21 AM 6044  SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD
10:30 AM 3888  FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD
10:39 AM 5967 GO DUTCH Il Jemm Heran QLD
10:48 AM 5258 LEADBURN SUNDANCE Katie Lund QLb
10:57 AM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosana Relton QLb
11:06 AM End of Class
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Indoor
Arena

Time
11:25 AM
11:34 AM
11:43 AM
11:52 AM

Indoor

Arena

Time
12:00 PM
12:09 PM
12:18 PM
12:27 PM
12:36 PM

Indoor
Arena

Time
1:30 PM
1:39 PM
1:48 PM
1:57 PM
2:06 PM
2:15 PM
2:24 PM
2:33 PM
2:42 PM
2:51 PM

Indoor
Arena
Time
3:00 PM
3:09 PM

3.30PM

Competition 28 - Saddleworld Caboolture

FEI Pony Freestyle 12-16 yrs

Bridle No Pony

6223
5124
6176

OAK PARK TEMPT ME

MEMPHIS CLOUD

KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE
End of Class

Competition 29 - FEIl Junior Freestyle

14-18 yrs

Bridle No Horse

4290
3304
2755
6078

Bridle No

3888
5258
3964
6044
5029
5071
5152
2286
5967

Competition 31 - FEI U25 Grand Prix Freestyle

FLETCHER JONES
FAIRBANKS PERFECTION
MATRIX MYSTRO
GREENGATES ADRENALIN
End of Class

Competition 30 - OzShotz
FEI YR Freestyle 16-21 yrs

Horse
FLORETT
LEADBURN SUNDANCE
FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER
SEVENTH HEAVEN
HALF MOON DELICATO
CAROUSELS CANTATA
ZERO DEGREES
MARCATO
GO DUTCH Il

End of Class

16-25 yrs

Bridle No Horse

4140

BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
End of Class

Judges C: Liz Coe,
H: Karen Herald,
B: Lea Bierman
Rider

Emelia Phillips
Nicola Bown
Elosie Smith

Judges C: Liz Coe,
H: Karen Herald,
B: Lea Bierman
Rider

Asha Cooper
Emma Spencer
Patrick Crotty
Taylah Drews

Judges C: Liz Coe,
H: Karen Herald,
B: Lea Bierman
Rider

Annie Simmons
Katie Lund
Rosana Relton
Elizabeth Ballard
Courtney Barbera
Brooke Longmuir
Alistair Schramm
Hannah Barker
Jemm Heran

Judges C: Liz Coe,

H: Karen Herald,
B: Lea Bierman
Rider

Elloise Devlin

PRESENTATION - UNMOUNTED - RIDERS MARQUEE

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

State
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
QLb
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Outdoor
Arena 1

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM

8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM

10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM

10:44 AM
10:52 AM

11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM

11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:58 AM

12:06 PM
12:14 PM
12:22 PM

Outdoor

Arena 1

Time
1:00 PM
1:09 PM

Competition 19A - Aussie Blue Heelers

Novice 2.2 - Horse

Bridle No Horse

3550
5738
5337
6301
4918

6256
6474
7083
5309
break
6331
6366
1496

6448
6187
5808
5969
6217

6464
break

5108
6189
6535

5465
8185
5566

5250
6087

Competition 21B - Tenkate Performance Horses

FAIRBANKS IPOD
KOHINOOR FORTUNE

CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE

REMI FIRST CLASS
JUST CIASSO

KALMNA-DOMINEER
HIGH HOPES

REMI LAURISSKA
WOODSIDE MAESTRO
RIVER LORD

REMI DOWNUNDER
FIESTA
JAYBEE ALICE

ARMADEUS BONAPARTE DANCER

FAIRBANKS SAMBA
JEMBRAE FIGARO

MYSTERY MACHINE
WISTFUL WONDER

FAIRVIEW ARAMIS

JAYBEE ANGELICA
ISLE OF DELHAVEN
BRADGATE PARK FOXTROT

HHMAGO

BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI
JIRRAMA YAKETY YAK
CHANCE OF A LIFETIME

FAIRBANKS DAVINCI
SWEET ROSE
End of Class

Medium 4.3 - Horse

Bridle No Horse

5008
3602

SIGHT SEEKER
BLANCO PARK WILDCARD

Judges C: Sheryl Hering,

E: Judy Sheldrake

Rider

Bridget Hegerty
Hannah Barker
Charlotte Adamson
India Priestley
Alyssa Cornell

BrookeHutchinson
Georgia Hunt
Grace Clarke
Hannah Giblin
Holly Willmore

Hope Beerling
Jasmin Smith
Jaydn Bromiley

Jessie Falconer
Kerry Mcdonnell
Kira Newman
Lucy Shannon
Rebecca Harbulot

Sasha Norton

Tasmin Anderson
Tasmin Colquhoun
Taylor Harvey

Anna-Maemillan
Kelsey Taylor
Katie Lovett
Freya Domrow

Daisy Fielding
John Lord

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

QLD
QLD

Judges C: Connie Bookless,

E: Maria Schwennesen

Rider
Madison Clarke
Felicity Shearer

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

State
QLD
QLD
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1:18 PM
1:27 PM
1:36 PM
1:45 PM
1:54 PM
2:03 PM
2:12 PM
2:21 PM

2:30 PM
2:39 PM
2:48 PM

4129
2919
5249
5000
6128
5263
5856
4506

6078
5736

FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN
DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER
RITUEL BELL

GORON TORON OOMPH
VOLLRATH WILDFIRE
NORTHERN VESTALL
DOBRIA DE JEU

QUEBEC

GREENGATES ADRENALIN
RIANDAS WISHMERE
End of Class

Elloise Devlin
Bailey Grofski
Emily Baretta
Georgia Thurgate
Holly Wickham
Lucinda Peacey
Eliza Cullen

India Priestley

Taylah Drews
Emma Spencer

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
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Outdoor
Arena 2

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM

8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

Outdoor

Arena 2

Time
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM

10:04 AM
10:12 AM

10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM

10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM

11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM

12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM

1:40 PM

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Competition 18A - Novice 2.2 - Pony

Bridle No
5929
4835
4986
5850
5672

6440
6502
5741
5794
6065
6218

Competition 19B - Aussie Blue Heelers

Bridle No
5566
3550
5250

6087
8185

6256
4918
5337

5465

break

6187
6301
5969
6217
5738
5808

1496
6366
break
6474

Pony

ANAKIE SAINT NICK
GLENORMISTON REDMOND
IMPERIAL AUSTIN
CHERATON CABARET
BORDERSHOW VERSACE

GRENWOOD ROMEO
CENTRE STAGE CANE
BURROWA BODICIA
HALCYON FFANSI AFFAIR
CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK
JALILAH

End of Class

Novice 2.3 - Horse

Horse

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
FAIRBANKS IPOD
FAIRBANKS DAVINCI

SWEET ROSE
JIRRAMA YAKETY YAK

HIGH HOPES
JUST CIASSO
CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE

BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI
HHMAGO

KAHMNA-DOMINEER

FAIRBANKS SAMBA
REMI FIRST CLASS
MYSTERY MACHINE
WISTFUL WONDER
KOHINOOR FORTUNE
JEMBRAE FIGARO

JAYBEE ALICE
FIESTA

REMI LAURISSKA

Judges C: Judith Cunningham,

B: Adam Riess

Rider

Amber Hamilton
Madison Thomas
Aalia Lucchetta
Belle Edwards
Chelsea Gatti

Emmerson Ball
Gabrielle House
Sydney Nicol
Kiara Sheppard
Sophie Peach
Gabrielle Jarrett

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Judges C: Judith Cunningham,

B: Adam Riess

Rider

Freya Domrow
Bridget Hegerty
Daisy Fielding

John Lord
Katie Lovett

Georgia Hunt
Alyssa Cornell
Charlotte Adamson

Kelsey Taylor
Anna-Maemilan

Brooke-Hutehinsen

Kerry Mcdonnell
India Priestley
Lucy Shannon
Rebecca Harbulot
Hannah Barker
Kira Newman

Jaydn Bromiley
Jasmin Smith

Grace Clarke

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016

Version 10

State
QLb
QLD
QLb

QLb
NSW

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb
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1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM

2:52 PM

7083
5309
6331
6448
6464
6189
5108
6535

WOODSIDE MAESTRO

RIVER LORD

REMI DOWNUNDER

ARMADEUS BONAPARTE DANCER
FAIRVIEW ARAMIS

ISLE OF DELHAVEN

JAYBEE ANGELICA

BRADGATE PARK FOXTROT

End of Class

Hannah Giblin
Holly Willmore
Hope Beerling
Jessie Falconer
Sasha Norton
Tasmin Colquhoun
Tasmin Anderson
Taylor Harvey

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016
2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships Version 10

QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb

Page 6 of 9



Outdoor
Arena 3

Time Bridle No
8:00 AM 4118
8:09 AM 5039
8:18 AM

Outdoor

Arena 3

Time Bridle No
8:18AM 5263
8:27 AM 2919
8:36 AM 5000
8:45AM 6128
8:54 AM  break
9:03 AM  break
9:15AM 5008

9:24 AM 6078
9:33AM 3602
9:42 AM 5856
9:51AM 5249
10:00 AM 4506

10:09 AM 4129
10:18 AM 5736

Outdoor

Competition 20A - Medium 4.2 - Pony

Pony
BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER
MISTER CRESCENDO

End of Class

Competition 21A - Tenkate Performance Horses

Medium 4.2 - Horse

Horse

NORTHERN VESTALL
DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER
GORON TORON OOMPH
VOLLRATH WILDFIRE

SIGHT SEEKER

GREENGATES ADRENALIN
BLANCO PARK WILDCARD
DOBRIA DE JEU

RITUEL BELL

QUEBEC

FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN
RIANDAS WISHMERE

End of Class

Competition 23B - Junior Preparatory D

Arena 3

Time Bridle No
10:40 AM na
10:48 AM 6397

10:56 AM 5800
11:04 AM

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Horse
RADFORD LODGE SOCIALITE
OOAH DUCHESSE DE BLOOM

KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM
End of Class

Judges C: Liz Coe,

E: Julie Watson

Rider
Sarah Coggan
Indiana Anderson

Judges C: Liz Coe,

E: Julie Watson

Rider

Lucinda Peacey
Bailey Grofski
Georgia Thurgate
Holly Wickham

Madison Clarke

Taylah Drews
Felicity Shearer
Eliza Cullen
Emily Baretta
India Priestley

Elloise Devlin
Emma Spencer

Judges C: Liz Coe,
E: Julie Watson

Rider
Lochlan House
Lily Thatcher

Mia Doogue

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016

Version 10

State
QLD
QLD

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb

State
QLD
QLD

QLD
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Outdoor Judges C: Lea Bierman,

Competition 23A - Junior Preparatory C

Arena 4 B: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No Horse Rider State
8:30 AM 6397 OOAH DUCHESSE DE BLOOM Lily Thatcher QLD
8:38 AM na RADFORD LODGE SOCIALITE Lochlan House QLb
8:46 AM 5800 KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLb
8:54 AM End of Class

Outdoor .- . Judges C: Lea Bierman,
Arena 4 Competition 18B - Novice 2.3 - Pony B: Karen Herald
Time Bridle No Pony Rider State
9:10 AM 4835 GLENORMISTON REDMOND Madison Thomas QLb
9:18 AM 4986  IMPERIAL AUSTIN Aalia Lucchetta QLD
9:26 AM 5929  ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD
9:34 AM 5850 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards NSW
9:42 AM 6440 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emmerson Ball QLD
9:50 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD
9:58 AM 5741 BURROWA BODICIA Sydney Nicol QLD
10:06 AM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD
10:14 AM 6065  CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD
10:22 AM 6218  JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett QLD
10:30 AM 5794 HALCYON FFANSI AFFAIR Kiara Sheppard QLD
10:38 AM End of Class

TR LEr; Competition 20B - Medium 4.3 - Pony LS EBIERLETER,
Arena 4 B: Karen Herald

Time Bridle No Pony Rider State
10:50 AM 5039  MISTER CRESCENDO Indiana Anderson QLD
10:58 AM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Sarah Coggan QLD
11:06 AM End of Class

Draw - Sunday 11 September, 2016
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